



# spare part list for RP0620N

no.	part name	chinese name	specification	QTY	material	price
1	screw	自攻螺钉	ST 4X18	4		
2	handle cover	手柄盖		1		
3	cord sleeve	电缆线护套		1		
4	cord	电源线护套		1		
5	screw	自攻螺钉		2		
6	cord clamp	电缆压板		1		
7	name plate	铭牌		1		
8	switch sgel	接线端子	115CDY-13	1		
9	capacitor	电容		1		
10	switch	开关		1		
11	housing	机壳		1		
12	depth control knob	深度调节钮		1		
13	washer	垫圈		1		
14	nut	螺母	M10	2		
15	depth control seat	深度调节座		1		
16	spring	弹簧片		1		
17	washer	齿垫		1		
18	screw	螺钉	M4X16	2		
19	dust hole	出屑口		1		
20	brush holder cap	碳刷盖		1		
21	carbon brush	碳刷		1		
22	spring	弹簧		1		
23	rubber packing	橡胶垫		1		
24	front base	前底板		1		
25	base	后底板		1		
26	spring	扭簧		4		
27	fence knob	防护钮		1		
28	screw	螺钉	ST4X18	1		
29	stator	定子		2		
30	wind scooper	导风圈		1		
31	screw	自攻螺钉	ST4X18	1		
32	dust board	档尘圈		1		
33	bearing	轴承	607DDW	1		
34	armature	转子		1		
35	fan	风扇		1		
36	bearing	轴承	6000DDW	4		
37	gear box cover	中间盖		1		
38	screw	螺钉	ST4X18	1		
39	small pulley	小皮带轮		1		
40	belt	带皮		1		
41	belt cover	皮带罩		1		
42	screw	螺钉	M4X16	1		
43	pulley	大皮带轮		1		
44	bearing	轴承	608ZZ	1		
45	drum	刀轴	82MM	1		
46	bearing	轴承		2		
47	blade	刨刀片	M4X5	4		
48				1		
49	blade holder	刀片垫片		6		
50	screw	螺钉	M6X17	1		
51	blade clamp	刀片压板		1		
52	screw	六角螺钉		1		